Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),

Contract Type = Grant

Page 1 of 5 - May 15, 2024 - 03:08 PM.

Contract Current Spending to | Contract | Contract Contract Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Description Approved/Filed
Number Date Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date
THE BRIDGE INC Office of Mental | 00030466 | 52,892,433.00 50.00(09/02/2017 |09/01/2022 |SAPITAL PRESERVATION 65 e 03/06/2018
Health PROJECT
INSTITUTE FOR CAPITAL
COMMUNITY LIVING Department of Health |C31107GG $2,000,000.00| $1,714,313.87/10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |[RESTRUCTURING Grant 08/09/2018
INC FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
I(I:\%VI MUNITY ACCESS Department of Health |C31155GG $540,706.00 $0.00/10/01/2015 |09/30/2022 ||RESTRUCTURING Grant 08/17/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
ﬁgf&%cc%ﬁl,}dg Iy Department of Health |C31157GG $3,346,385.00| $3,346,385.00/10/01/2015 |03/31/2022 |[RESTRUCTURING Grant 02/21/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
I?IglsJI;)JII\]/"IEiA MEMORIAL Department of Health |C31180GG $1,724,768.88| $1,724,768.8810/01/2015 |09/30/2022 |[RESTRUCTURING Grant 10/15/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
isssslg\(lji/gl]gécl%ld Department of Health |C31166GG $4,000,000.00| $3,497,892.04/10/01/2015 |03/31/2024 |[RESTRUCTURING Grant 04/20/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
g{gg&iﬁlﬁ)ﬁlggip ANY Department of Health |C31210GG || $23,847,692.51 $23,847,692.51|10/01/2015 |09/30/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 08/02/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
h%%?clii%\é%%?gml{ Department of Health |C31168GG $1,414,300.00| $1,414,300.00|10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |[RESTRUCTURING Grant 11/06/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM




LONG ISLAND JEWISH

CAPITAL

Department of Health |C31224GG $7,053,750.00| $7,053,750.00|10/01/2015 |03/31/2022 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 07/06/2018
MEDICAL CENTER FINANCING PROGRAM
VOCATIONAL CAPITAL
INSTRUCTION PROJECT |Department of Health |C31126GG $195,250.00 $195,250.0010/01/2015 03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 04/18/2018
COMMUNITY FINANCING PROGRAM
RICHMOND CAPITAL
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL |Department of Health |C33679GG $1,020,000.00| $1,020,000.00|10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 07/27/2018
CENTER FINANCING PROGRAM
RICHMOND CAPITAL
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL |Department of Health |C31170GG $4,710,000.00| $4,185,361.08|10/01/2015 |03/31/2024 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 03/16/2018
CENTER FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
ggﬂ%fIORE MEDICAL Department of Health |C31149GG | $10,108,641.00| $1,225,237.72|10/01/2015 |03/31/2023 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 08/09/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
MOSAIC HEALTH INC Department of Health |C31192GG $1,457,364.00| $1,457,364.00|10/01/2015 |09/30/2022 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 07/03/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
gﬁﬁﬁg ATLOQV CE RS Department of Health |C31123GG $3,000,000.00| $2,373,801.84|10/01/2015 |12/31/2025 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 03/09/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
ggg/[}é%lgsgggi%%% Department of Health |C31145GG $2,800,000.00| $2,785,726.06/10/01/2015 03/31/2022 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 03/09/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
ﬂ?ﬁgﬂTE FOR FAMILY Department of Health |C31163GG $4,849,972.00| $3,365,535.76|10/01/2015 |03/31/2024 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 03/28/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
IS-IFI(“)ISJIEJII;EA%%(};(\)I?E;’ELT Department of Health |C31162GG $4,317,240.00| $3,510,085.33|10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 11/28/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
Iigggléii-lé%g?gXELT Department of Health |C31164GG | $20,536,611.00($20,536,611.00|10/01/2015 |03/31/2022 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 05/02/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
MOUNT SINAI HOSPITAL |Department of Health |C31160GG | $30,287,500.00 | $30,287,500.0010/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 10/22/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM

Page 2 of 5 - May 15, 2024 - 03:08 PM.




CAPITAL

ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL |Department of Health |C31196GG | $8,902,373.00| $5,029,684.7610/01/2015 |03/31/2024 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 07/30/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
BON SECOURS CAPITAL
COMMUNITY HOSPITAL |Department of Health |C31182GG | $24,506,367.00 |$24,506,367.00 [10/01/2015 [03/31/2023 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 02/12/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
?§§TCEYRMEDICAL Department of Health |C31220GG | $19,743,012.00 | $19,743,012.00 [10/01/2015 [03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 09/20/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
UNITED HEALTH CAPITAL
SERVICES HOSPITALS  |Department of Health |C31177GG | $14,332,500.00 | $14,332,500.00 |10/01/2015 03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 08/14/2018
INC FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
ICI\IIEEETI%FI{“TH MEDICAL Department of Health |C31106GG |  $1,124,681.71| $1,124,681.71(10/01/2015 [03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 07/03/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
HEALTHALLIANCE CAPITAL
HOSPITAL BROADWAY |Department of Health |C31181GG | $88,756,441.00 | $74,800,000.00 | 10/01/2015 |09/30/2024 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 05/30/2018
CAMPUS FINANCING PROGRAM
SOUTH NASSAU CAPITAL
COMMUNITIES Department of Health |C31226GG $274,850.00|  $274,850.0010/01/2015 [03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 10/03/2018
HOSPITAL FINANCING PROGRAM
SOUTH NASSAU CAPITAL
COMMUNITIES Department of Health |C31227GG |  $1,522,425.00| $1,522,425.00(10/01/2015 [03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 10/03/2018
HOSPITAL FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
gggIEERSSTIEE OF Department of Health |C31204GG | $4,546,012.00| $4,546,012.00/10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 08/09/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
CAPITAL
ggg{EERSSTIg; OF Department of Health |C31209GG | $5,458,347.00| $5,458,347.00/10/01/2015 |03/31/2023 |RESTRUCTURING Grant 03/29/2018
FINANCING PROGRAM
SOUTHERN TIER Office of Menal CONSTRUCTION OF 25
ENVIRONMENTS FOR ice ot Vienta C020779 $970,000.00|  $970,000.00/01/01/2017 |06/30/2018 Grant 07/18/2018
LIVING INC Health APARTMENTS FOR
SPECIAL NEEDS
CAROL DRIVE OVER
E?ST FISHKILL TOWN ]T)reapr?srt?;;ttlgi D035948 $3.968.330.00|  $220.663.80(05/17/2018 |03/30/2028 |FISHKILL CREEK BRIDGE |Grant 07/05/2018
p REPLACEMENT

Page 3 of 5 - May 15, 2024 - 03:08 PM.




ST JOHNS RIVERSIDE  ||Community Dispute CASE MANAGEMENT

COSPITAL PAVILION  |Resapegior C250593 $419,100.00|  $393,505.00|09/30/2017 [09/29/2021 | 25 Pt g | Grant 01/11/2018

VIOLENCE . _

INTERVENTION glfgé?osfemces’ C10764GG $689.251.67|  $567.107.29|04/01/2018 |09/30/2022 ggsSI%SSI\IAGER Grant 07/10/2018

PROGRAM INC

RICHMOND COUNTY OF | Yictim Services, C10783GG $360,000.00|  $354.738.32(04/01/2018 |09/30/2022 |SASE MANAGER Grant  |08/28/2018
Office of SERVICES

LIBERTY RESOURCES | Victim Services, CASE MANAGER

Ne Offien ot C10780GG §348,124.50|  $140281.81/04/01/2018 09/30/2022 |7 TH Grant 08/09/2018

VICTIM ASSISTANCE . .

CENTER OF JEFFERSON | ¥ ctim Services, Cl0749GG | $1,029.626.48|  $865.077.53(04/01/2018 |09/30/2022 | SASE MANAGER Grant 07/12/2018
Office of SERVICES

COUNTY INC

IN OUR OWN VOICES | Victim Services, CASE MANAGER

NG Ot C10762GG §203,130.00|  $166,315.56|04/01/2018 09/30/2022 | (r o "o Grant 08/16/2018

CATHOLIC CHARITIES | Victim Services, CASE MANAGER

OF SCHOBARIE COUNTY | offion of C10734GG §223,996.50|  $200,816.34|04/01/2018 09/30/2022 | (r o TEC Grant 09/01/2018

CATHOLIC CHARITIES . .

OF CHEMUNG g;g[é?osfervwes, C10727GG $209.452.50|  $134.458.5104/01/2018 [09/30/2022 ggs\E,I%ﬁSI\IAGER Grant 07/13/2018

SCHUYLER COUNTIES

START CHILDRENS Victim Services, CASE MANAGER

CENTER INC Offien ot C10793GG §224,062.50|  $186,705.08|04/01/2018 [09/30/2022 |20 S Grant 07/06/2018

START CHILDRENS Victim Services, CASE MANAGER

CENTER ING Ot C10774GG $448,125.00)  $322,894.74|04/01/2018 [09/30/2022 |20 Grant 07/06/2018

THE SALVATION ARMY | Y ctim Services, C10731GG $273.939.90|  $158.118.0204/01/2018 |09/30/2022 |CASE MANAGER Grant 07/06/2018
Office of SERVICES

THE SALVATION ARMY | Y ctim Services, C10730GG $273.939.00|  $79.075.8204/01/2018 |09/30/2022 | CASE MANAGER Grant  |07/06/2018
Office of SERVICES
Victim Services, CASE MANAGER

EQUINOX INC Offien ot C10737GG $383,674.00|  $248,701.45 04/012018 09/30/2022 |7 TEC Grant 06/28/2018

YWCA OF THE Victim Services, CASE MANAGER

MOHAWK VALLEY Offien ot C10791GG $198,807.31|  $130,700.84|04/01/2018 [09/30/2022 |0 " Grant 09/21/2018

YWCA OF THE Victim Services, CASE MANAGER

MOHAWK VALLEY O C10744GG $198,807.31|  $164,556.03|04/01/2018 [09/30/2022 |20 " Grant 10/03/2018

SAFE HORIZON INC Victim Services, C10755GG | $820.272.50|  $554,555.05|04/01/2018 |09/30/2022 | SASE MANAGER Grant  |07/12/2018
Office of SERVICES

Page 4 of 5 - May 15, 2024 - 03:08 PM.




Victim Services, CASE MANAGER
SAFE HORIZON INC oot 5 CIOT54GG | $246388.00  $156.641.18(04/01/2018 (09/30/2022 | ASE WA Grant  |07/10/2018
SAFE HORIZON INC Victim Services, C10756GG | $822.677.00|  $751,143.98|04/01/2018 |09/30/2022 | SASE MANAGER Grant  |08/09/2018
Office of SERVICES

Page 5 of 5 - May 15, 2024 - 03:08 PM.



